        Peripherals for Industrial Automation            Date: 14
th
Jun 2024              Doc No: 12100.pdf             Rev. 6               Page 1 of 1
 1 N/O Relay Module With Coil Connection Through FRC / HE10
Dimensions
Schematic
FEATURES
 LED & Free wheeling diode across coil.

CONTACT SIDE Screw type, for 2.5mm sq. wire
MOUNTING 35 mm DIN rail
ORDERING INFORMATION
NO. OF
RELAYS
DESIGN
NO.
COIL VOLTAGE COIL LOOPING RELAY SOCKET RELAY MAKE
DIMENSIONS
W x H x D (mm)
WEIGHT (MAX)
16 AS334
5V : 5VDC
6V : 6VDC
12V : 12VDC
24V : 24VDC
48V : 48VDC
N :  -Ve LOOPING
P : +Ve LOOPING
S  : WITH SOCKET
        : SOLDERED
  OM : OMRON G2R
  OE  : OEN 58
  OL  : OMRON G2RL
228 x 80 x 70 650 grams
Note :  1.  Current including LED current.